
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 16.5sre 1.850173
18:00 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 12.5sre 1.850223
18:00 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 12.5sre 1.850224
18:00 BLAKENEY A. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5sre 1.850225
18:00 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 9.5sre 1.850226
18:00 TIMOR B. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 7.5sre 1.850232
18:00 BROWN A. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 15.5sre 1.850237
18:00 ANGOLA B. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 14.5sre 1.850252
18:00 Y. MAKOUNDOU TURK TELEKOM 1.85 11.5sre 1.850253
18:00 ALEXANDER K. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 9.5sre 1.850254
18:00 HANLAN O. TURK TELEKOM 1.85 8.5sre 1.850255
18:00 WHITE JR. F. MANISA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850256
18:00 BESSON H. MANISA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850257
18:00 LUAL ACUIL J. MANISA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850258
18:00 COLE R.J. RYTAS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850259
18:00 RADZEVICIUS G. RYTAS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850260
18:00 S. ENOCH RYTAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850263
18:00 REED M. TOFAS 1.85 18.5sre 1.850312
18:00 Y. SAYBIR TOFAS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850313
18:00 PEREZ A. TOFAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850317
18:00 ABDUR-RAHKMAN M. BILBAO 1.85 10.5sre 1.850318
18:00 DE RIDDER T. BILBAO 1.85 10.5sre 1.850319
18:00 PANTZAR M. BILBAO 1.85 9.5sre 1.850320
18:30 WALKER JAR. PROMITHEAS 1.85 17.5sre 1.850264
18:30 IWUNDU W. PROMITHEAS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850265
18:30 REESE I. PROMITHEAS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850266
18:30 VITAL C. TORTONA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850267
18:30 KUHSE T. TORTONA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850268
18:30 KAMAGATE I. TORTONA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850269
18:30 WEEMS K. TORTONA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850270
19:15 BARTLEY F. PAOK 1.85 14.5sre 1.850321
19:15 REYNOLDS S. PAOK 1.85 14.5sre 1.850322
19:15 NOTTAGE E. FRIBOURG OLYMPIC 1.85 13.5sre 1.850323
19:15 KAZADI J. FRIBOURG OLYMPIC 1.85 10.5sre 1.850326
19:30 MANJON E. LUDWISBURG 1.85 16.5sre 1.850327
19:30 SIMON J. LUDWISBURG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850328
19:30 G. HROVAT DIJON 1.85 10.5sre 1.850332
19:30 MCDUFFIE M. DIJON 1.85 10.5sre 1.850333
20:00 C. WINSTON REGGIANA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850271
20:00 BARFORD J. REGGIANA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850272
20:00 SMITH JAM. REGGIANA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850273
20:00 M. HUERTAS TENERIFE 1.85 13.5sre 1.850274
20:00 KRAMER D. TENERIFE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850275
20:00 G. SHERMADINI TENERIFE 1.85 9.5sre 1.850277
20:00 VAUTIER B. CHOLET 1.85 12.5sre 1.850334
20:00 SMITH S. CHOLET 1.85 10.5sre 1.850335
20:00 MELVIN C. CHOLET 1.85 8.5sre 1.850336
20:00 BELL-HAYNES T. ZARAGOZA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850337
20:00 SULEJMANOVIC E. ZARAGOZA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850338
20:00 YUSTA S. ZARAGOZA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850339

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 ENNIS D. MURCIA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850281
20:30 GATES K. MURCIA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850282
20:30 HAKANSON L. MURCIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850283
20:30 KURUCS R. MURCIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850285
20:30 PERL Z. SZOMBATHELY 1.85 18.5sre 1.850287
20:30 VARADI B. SZOMBATHELY 1.85 10.5sre 1.850296
20:30 POPOVIC N. SZOMBATHELY 1.85 9.5sre 1.850297
20:30 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850299
20:30 CAR. JONES VALENCIA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850300
20:30 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850302
20:30 BADIO B. VALENCIA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850303
20:30 PRADILLA J. VALENCIA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850304
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850305
20:30 SIMPSON Z. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 16.5sre 1.850306
20:30 Z. HANKINS CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850307
20:30 MOKOKA A. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850308
20:30 GUZMAN K. CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850309
20:30 S. SALIN CLUJ NAPOCA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850310

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850153
00:30 JEFFRIES D. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 7.5čet 1.850154
00:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.85 27.5čet 1.850340
00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.90 15.5čet 1.800341
00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.85 15.5čet 1.850342
00:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.70 14.5čet 2.000343
00:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA 1.90 7.5čet 1.800344
00:30 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 25.5čet 1.750345
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 23.5čet 1.850346
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 16.5čet 1.850347
00:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 28.5čet 1.850349
00:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 24.5čet 1.750350
00:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 17.5čet 1.750351
00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 15.5čet 1.700352
00:30 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 13.5čet 1.850353
00:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 9.5čet 1.700354
00:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.75 35.5čet 1.950355
00:30 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA 1.90 14.5čet 1.800356
00:30 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 2.05 15.5čet 1.700357
00:30 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750358
00:30 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750359
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.95 15.5čet 1.750360
00:30 SHEAD J. TORONTO 2.05 13.5čet 1.700361
00:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA 1.85 19.5čet 1.850362
00:30 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 16.5čet 1.850363
00:30 EDWARDS JUS. PHILADELPHIA 2.05 10.5čet 1.700364
00:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 10.5čet 1.750365
00:30 A. DRUMMOND PHILADELPHIA 1.80 11.5čet 1.900366
00:30 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA 2.05 8.5čet 1.700494
00:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.95 21.5čet 1.750510



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.95 21.5čet 1.750155
01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.90 21.5čet 1.800163
01:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.95 14.5čet 1.750164
01:00 EASON T. HOUSTON 1.95 13.5čet 1.750174
01:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.90 12.5čet 1.800175
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 25.5čet 1.750177
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.85 26.5čet 1.850367
01:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.70 23.5čet 2.000368
01:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 2.05 11.5čet 1.700369
01:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.85 18.5čet 1.850370
01:00 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO 1.90 21.5čet 1.800371
01:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 17.5čet 1.750372
01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 2.05 7.5čet 1.700373
01:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 2.05 19.5čet 1.700374
01:00 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.95 16.5čet 1.750375
01:00 CHRISTIE M. DALLAS 2.05 13.5čet 1.700376
01:00 D. EXUM DALLAS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750377
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 25.5čet 1.750488
01:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 14.5čet 1.850489
01:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX 1.95 9.5čet 1.750490
01:00 BOL B. PHOENIX 1.95 6.5čet 1.750491
01:00 M. PLUMLEE PHOENIX 1.85 6.5čet 1.850492
01:00 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX 1.95 6.5čet 1.750493
01:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 2.05 21.5čet 1.700495
01:00 A. WIGGINS MIAMI 1.85 19.5čet 1.850496
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 19.5čet 1.750497
01:00 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 2.05 10.5čet 1.700498
01:00 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750499
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700500
01:00 WARE K. MIAMI 1.75 10.5čet 1.950501
01:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.90 25.5čet 1.800502
01:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.80 20.5čet 1.900503
01:00 BOGDAN BOGDANOVIC LA CLIPPERS 2.05 13.5čet 1.700504
01:00 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 1.95 11.5čet 1.750505
01:00 COFFEY A. LA CLIPPERS 1.90 10.5čet 1.800506
01:00 DUNN K. LA CLIPPERS 1.95 7.5čet 1.750507
01:00 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750508
01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.85 8.5čet 1.850509
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.85 28.5čet 1.850378
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.85 22.5čet 1.850379
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.95 17.5čet 1.750380
03:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 1.95 15.5čet 1.750381
03:00 R. WESTBROOK DENVER 1.85 13.5čet 1.850382
03:00 WATSON P. DENVER 1.85 7.5čet 1.850383
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.75 28.5čet 1.950384
03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 18.5čet 1.750385
03:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 13.5čet 1.700386
03:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.80 13.5čet 1.900387
03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5čet 1.750388
03:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.85 8.5čet 1.850389
03:00 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 1.75 9.5čet 1.950390
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.85 23.5čet 1.850511
03:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.85 16.5čet 1.850512
03:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.95 17.5čet 1.750513
03:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.85 13.5čet 1.850514
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.85 11.5čet 1.850515
03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 1.85 9.5čet 1.850516
03:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 25.5čet 1.750517
03:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.95 16.5čet 1.750518
03:00 J. HART NEW YORK 1.85 16.5čet 1.850519
03:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 2.05 16.5čet 1.700520
03:00 M. MCBRIDE NEW YORK 1.90 13.5čet 1.800521



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850391
00:30 RISACHER Z. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000392
00:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900393
00:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5čet 1.800394
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950395
00:30 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950396
00:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850399
00:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950400
00:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000401
00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950403
00:30 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 3.5čet 1.950404
00:30 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5čet 1.900405
00:30 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5čet 1.950409
00:30 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900413
00:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950416
00:30 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000421
00:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5čet 2.000424
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900425
00:30 SHEAD J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000426
00:30 DRUMMOND A. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5čet 2.000427
00:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000428
00:30 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000429
00:30 EDWARDS JUS. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950433
00:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700434
00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700522
00:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000523
01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5čet 1.800443
01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5čet 1.800446
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850447
01:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950448
01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.850449
01:00 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900450
01:00 D. EXUM DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000451
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850524
01:00 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5čet 1.900525
01:00 A. WIGGINS MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850526
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700527
01:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 12.5čet 1.700528
01:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900529
01:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5čet 1.950531
01:00 EASON T. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850532
01:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800533
01:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900534
01:00 PLUMLEE M. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950535
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700536
01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850537
01:00 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850538
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 13.5čet 1.850452
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900453
03:00 R. WESTBROOK DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000454
03:00 WATSON P. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5čet 1.900464
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 3.5čet 1.700465
03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850466
03:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5čet 1.750467
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000530
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700539
03:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000540
03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5čet 1.750541
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5čet 1.800542
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700543
03:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.90 12.5čet 1.800544
03:00 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750545
03:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950547
03:00 ROBINSON M. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900548



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena
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00:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 11.5čet 1.900468
00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5čet 1.850469
00:30 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.85 7.5čet 1.850470
00:30 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000471
00:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5čet 1.950472
00:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5čet 1.700473
00:30 SHEAD J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 7.5čet 1.850474
00:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5čet 1.700549
00:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 6.5čet 1.750570
00:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000572
01:00 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850475
01:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.70 8.5čet 2.000482
01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5čet 1.700483
01:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 5.5čet 1.950555
01:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 6.5čet 1.950556
01:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 4.5čet 1.850557
01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 4.5čet 1.950560
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5čet 2.000561
01:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 10.5čet 1.850562
01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 7.5čet 1.850571
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 10.5čet 1.950476
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5čet 1.750477
03:00 R. WESTBROOK DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5čet 2.000478
03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 5.5čet 1.850479
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 5.5čet 1.900480
03:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 4.5čet 1.850481
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 4.5čet 1.950563
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.95 4.5čet 1.750564
03:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 2.05 4.5čet 1.700567
03:00 MCBRIDE M. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000568
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